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DYNAMIC

Prove Cronometrate

Quialifying started at 9:00:00

Grobnik 4,168 Km
11.6.2012. 09:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(23) Ugo GRILLO
(3) Gimmy VILLAN 1 2:04.165 +5.572 12:21:39.771
1 1:49.612 +7.424 11:53:27.789 2 1:58.593 12:23:38.364
2 1:42.188 11:55:09.977 3 2:02.062 +3.469 12:25:40.426
3 1:42.255 +0.067 11:56:52.232 p4 2:16.677 +18.084 12:27:57.103
p4 1:59.386 +17.198 11:58:51.618
(408) Marco ZILIOTTO
(54) Pierluigi TODERO 1 2:07.948 +7.444 12:05:40.787
1 2:26.684 +41.475 11:37:18.065 2 2:06.142 +5.638 12:07:46.929
2 2:11.946 +26.737 11:39:30.011 3 2:03.833 +3.329 12:09:50.762
3 2:07.854 +22.645 11:41:37.865 4 2:00.504 12:11:51.266
4 2:02.063 +16.854 11:43:39.928 p5 2:22.647 +22.143 12:14:13.913
5 2:00.776 +15.567 11:45:40.704
6 1:56.530 +11.321  11:47:37.234 (409) Venizio RINALDI
7 1:54.786 +9.577 11:49:32.020 1 2:37.950 +32.914 11:56:46.013
8 1:54.535 +9.326  11:51:26.555 2 2:06.304 +1.268  11:58:52.317
9 1:54.412 +9.203 11:53:20.967 p3 3:47.067 +1:42.031 12:02:39.384
10 1:52.392 +7.183 11:55:13.359 4 2:25.183 +20.147 12:05:04.567
11 1:56.499 +11.200  11:57:09.858 5 2:06.115 +1.079  12:07:10.682
12 1:50.359 +5.150 11:59:00.217 6 2:23.526 +18.490 12:09:34.208
13 1:52.076 +6.867  12:00:52.293 7 2:07.663 +2.627  12:11:41.871
14 1:50.802 +5.593 12:02:43.095 8 2:18.895 +13.859 12:14:00.766
15 1:48.871 +3.662 12:04:31.966 P9 3:53.073 +1:48.037 12:17:53.839
16 1:47.348 +2.139 12:06:19.314 10 2:16.258 +11.222 12:20:10.097
17 1:45.795 +0.586  12:08:05.109 1 2:05.036 12:22:15.133
18 1:45.283 +0.074 12:09:50.392 12 2:17.389 +12.353 12:24:32.522
19 1:45.209 12:11:35.601
(13) Manolo FERRARA
(19) Massimo SCHIFF pl 3:34.655 -3:57:20.120 12:15:43.256
1 2:15.954 +25.075 11:19:50.639 2 2:16.341 -3:58:38.434 12:17:59.597
2 1:57.231 +6.352 11:21:47.870
3 1:56.183 +5.304 11:23:44.053
4 1:54.796 +3.917 11:25:38.849
5 1:53.199 +2.320 11:27:32.048
6 1:50.879 11:29:22.927
7 1:52.966 +2.087 11:31:15.893
(73) Raniero GIOMEETI
1 2:08.693 +14.965 11:07:43.552
p2 41:45.523  +39:51.795 11:49:29.075
3 2:23.914 +30.186 11:51:52.989
4 1:59.575 +5.847 11:53:52.564
5 1:55.943 +2.215 11:55:48.507
6 1:53.728 11:57:42.235
p7 14:56.277  +13:02.549 12:12:38.512
8 2:15.427 +21.699 12:14:53.939
(403) Franco MILANESE
1 2:40.237 +45.588 11:22:36.842
2 2:16.147 +21.498 11:24:52.989
3 2:12.642 +17.993 11:27:05.631
4 2:07.110 +12.461 11:29:12.741
5 2:05.583 +10.934 11:31:18.324
6 2:04.249 +9.600 11:33:22.573
7 2:03.746 +9.097 11:35:26.319
p8 44:44.010  +42:49.361 12:20:10.329
9 2:15.711 +21.062 12:22:26.040
10 1:55.339 +0.690 12:24:21.379
11 1:55.993 +1.344 12:26:17.372
12 1:54.649 12:28:12.021
(167) Andrea PEZ
1 2:28.436 +30.452 12:14:36.053
2 2:00.901 +2.917 12:16:36.954
3 1:57.984 12:18:34.938
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